Welding ProductsStainless
WWSE
Other grades and sizes available on request
Product Code Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
G308L
WWSE250G308L+3.5KG 2.5mm x 3.5KG PKT ELECTRODES 308L - 19.9.LR 3.50
WWSE320G308L+4KG 3.2mm x 4KG PKT ELECTRODES 308L - 19.9.LR 4.00
G309L
WWSE250G309L+0.6KG 2.5mm x 0.6KG PKT ELECTRODES 309L - 24.13.LR
WWSE250G309L+3.5KG 2.5mm x 3.5KG PKT ELECTRODES 309L - 24.13.LR 3.50
WWSE320G309L+4KG 3.2mm x 4.0KG PKT ELECTRODES 309L - 24.13.LR 4.00
G309LMo
WWSE250G309MOL+3.5KG 2.5mm x 3.5KG PKT ELECTRODES 309MOL - 23.12.2.LR 3.50
G316L
WWSE250G316L+3.5KG 2.5mm x 3.5KG PKT ELECTRODES 316L - 19.12.3.LR 3.50
WWSE320G316L+1.7KG 3.2mm x 1.7KG PKT ELECTRODES 316L - 19.12.3.LR 1.70
G253MA/309HT
WWSE320G253MA+1.7KG 3.2mm x 1.7KG PKT ELECTRODES 253MA/309HT - 22.12.HTR 1.70
G2205
WWSE250G2205+1.7KG 2.5mm x 1.7KG PKT ELECTRODES SAF2205 - 22.9.3.LR 1.70
WWSE320G2205+4.0KG 3.2mm x 4.0KG PKT ELECTRODES SAF2205 - 22.9.3.LR 4.00
MMA Flux Coated Electrodes
For manual metal arc welding to AWS A5.4
Grades: E308L, E309L, E309LMo, E316L,
253MA/309HT, SAF2205, 904L/2RK65
Unit of Supply: Each
210Other grades and sizes available on request
V U L C A N . C O
1
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       W E L D I N G  P R O D U C T S